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SECTION 6 – ORDINATION and REVOCATION INFORMATION
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           Please submit to the Office of the General Assembly by April 30 of each year.        
PRESBYTERY’S NAME


  
 As the Moderator and the Stated Clerk, we hereby certify with our signatures that the   information contained in this report is accurate to the best of our knowledge.

	
Moderator’s Signature and Date
	

	
Stated Clerk’s Signature and Date
	




SECTION 1 – GENERAL INFORMATION

	TOTAL Number of Churches in the Presbytery
	

	
Presbytery ADDRESS
	

	
Mailing Address (If different)
	

	
City, State, Zip Code
	

	
 Telephone Number(s)
	

	
Email Address(es)
	

	
Website (if available)
	




SECTION 2 – PRESBYTERY OFFICIALS INFORMATION

	
Moderator’s NAME
	

	
Moderator’s ADDRESS
	

	
City, State, Zip Code
	

	
Telephone Number(s)
	

	
Email Address(es)
	

	
Stated Clerk’s NAME
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	  Stated Clerk’s ADDRESS
	

	  City, State, Zip Code
	

	  Telephone Number(s)
	

	  Email Address(es)
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SECTION 3 – MINISTER INFORMATION

	Please list the names of ordained MINISTERS added to and/or deleted from the Presbytery’s Roll since the last Presbytery meeting. Also list any changes to the information (i.e., address, phone number, email, etc.) of ministers since the last Meeting of the Presbytery.  (NOTE: Add Lines As Needed)

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	




SECTION 4 – LICENTIATE and CANDIDATE INFORMATION

	Please list the names of LICENTIATES and CANDIDATES added to and/or deleted from the Presbytery’s Roll since the last Presbytery meeting. Also list any changes to the information (i.e., address, phone number, email, etc.) of names since the last Meeting of the Presbytery.  (NOTE: Add Lines As Needed)

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	


	
 
                SECTION 5 – CONGREGATIONS INFORMATION

	
TOTAL
Each Column

	Number of Churches
	Number of Pastors
	Number of Clerks
	Total Active Presbytery Membership
	Total Amount of Funds Submitted to the GA
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	Please list the names of ordained MINISTERS and LICENTIATES whose ordination and/or license have been revoked since the last Meeting of the Presbytery. Please include all statistical information (i.e., date of revocation, address, phone number, email, etc.).  (NOTE: Add  Lines As Needed)

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	



SECTION 7 – COMMISSIONER INFORMATION

	Please list the names of COMMISSIONERS to the GENERAL ASSEMBLY, and statistical information (i.e., address, phone number, email, etc.)

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	




       If more space is required for relevant information, please attach additional sheets
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